
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

23

28

14

1

13

9

27

15

6

35

10

32

16

8

21

26

24

4

12

2

18

5

Name

Ricardo Araujo

Claudio Mota

Carlos Costa

Miguel Freitas

Joao Corte Real

Luis Mello

Andre Martins

Nuno Paço

Nuno Pais

Nuno Alves

Tiago Matos

Bruno Sabido

Rafael Carriço

Joao Raimundo

Joaquim Parente

Jose Vieira

Ricardo Maltinha

Pedro Soares

Leopoldo Campinas

Rui Miranda

Salvador Rato

Rui Azevedo

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

17

17

9

2

2

Diff

-

+5.317

+12.757

+12.966

+13.188

+13.718

+21.475

+21.757

+22.922

+25.658

+25.938

+28.717

+28.979

+30.326

+31.205

+31.438

+35.498

2 Laps

+1:21.413

10 Laps

17 Laps

+9.707

Gap

-

+5.317

+7.440

+0.209

+0.222

+0.530

+7.757

+0.282

+1.165

+2.736

+0.280

+2.779

+0.262

+1.347

+0.879

+0.233

+4.060

2 Laps

+1:21.413

8 Laps

7 Laps

+9.707

Best Tm

47.603

47.830

48.050

47.964

48.130

48.177

48.431

48.213

48.552

48.392

48.488

48.668

48.420

48.514

48.881

48.503

48.282

48.091

48.202

47.976

49.441

50.125

Total Tm

15:13.183

15:18.500

15:25.940

15:26.149

15:26.371

15:26.901

15:34.658

15:34.940

15:36.105

15:38.841

15:39.121

15:41.900

15:42.162

15:43.509

15:44.388

15:44.621

15:48.681

14:18.001

15:39.414

7:17.953

1:49.780

1:59.487

Comment

Condução AD 10seg

Condução AD 10seg

Condução AD 10seg

Sorted on LapsORMEI

4ª Manga

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

14-01-2017 13:44

Margin of Victory

+5.317

Avg. Speed

68,162

Best Lap Tm

47.603

Best Spd

68,819

Best Lap by

[23] Ricardo Araujo
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